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1950/2000nm Polarization Insensitive Isolator

® Low Insertion Loss
® Compact Size
® Environmental Stability

Communication Systems
Test Instrumentations
Fiber Sensors

Research

Parameter Unit Single Stage Dual Stage
Operating wavelength nm 1950 or 2000
Operating Wavelength Range nm Ac £ 20

Max. Insertion Loss, 23 C, all dB 1.2 15
polarization states

Min. Isolation, Ac + 20 nm, 23 C, all dB 22 38
polarization states (SMF-28)

Min. Isolation, Ac £ 20 nm, 23 C, all | dB 20 35
polarization states

Min. Polarization Dependent Loss dB 0.2

Min. Return Loss (Input/Output) dB 50/50

Max. Optical Power w 2

Max. Peak Power for ns pulse kW 10

Max. Tensile Load N 9]

Fiber Type SMF-28 fiber or Specify
Operating Temperature C -5to +70

Storage Temperature C -40 to +85

1, Above specifications are for devices without connectors
2, 1L is 0.3 dB higher, RL is 5 dB lower and Optical Power is 1W only for each connector added.
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Input Output

Stage Wavelengt | Handing Fiber Type for In/out | Pigtail Type | Fiber Connect | packa
h Power Length | or ge

Type
Single 1950nm 0.3W SMF-28, 250um bare | 0.5m N=None | TypeA,
Dual 2000nm 1w SM1950, fiber 1m FC/APC | TypeB,
Specify Specify SM-GDF-10/130- 900um 1.5m FC/UPC | TypeC

15M, loose tube 2m SC/APC

Specify Specify Specify | SC/UPC

LC/UPC

Specify

H,3E . 15012842850

TN HA R AR A RAE

X 3 :www.of-gl.com



